Statistica forestale

1109 - PROVVEDIMENTI STRAORDINARI CONTRO | DANNI DELLE FORESTE 2008

Bosco pubblico

Cantone Ticino

Circondario
Sezione
Progetto

Circondario: 1
Circondario: 3
Circondario: 4
Circondario: 5
Circondario: 7
Circondario: 8
Circondario: 9

Totale generale

Data di stampa: 2 aprile 2009

Acquisto trappole

pz

fr.

pz

141

26

25

10

32

239

Gestione trappole

fr.

29'678

10'635

5'848

2'671

2'526

2'080

53'438

Alberi esca
pz fr.
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Controllo
sorveglianza

pz

183

75

24

282

fr.

12'763

1'560

14'323

Pulizia tagliata

pz fr.
0 0
0 0
10 35'084
0 0
0 0

6000.3 31'265

6010.3 66'349

Diversi

fr.

199

1'646

1'845

Totalz_a
costi
fr.
29'678
23'398
35'084
6'047
4'317
33'791
3'640

135'954
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